® labcorp Online Test Menu

LABORATORY CATALOG
T oo

Page 1

of 1

LAB748

LAB123748

LAB23927

LAB141

LAB12960

LAB11450

LAB347

LAB348

LAB2479

LAB2480

TEST NAME

UREA NITROGEN, URINE
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

UREA NITROGEN, URINE, 24HR
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

UREAPLASMA/MYCOPLASMA HOMINIS
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

URIC ACID

Container:LIGHT GREEN-LI HEP|GOLD-SST|RED TOP-PLAIN
Temperature:Refrigerated

Place Of Service:Hospital Lab

URIC ACID, BODY FLUID

Swedish Inpatient
LabCorp Managed Lab

CPT4 CODE

Container:STERILE CUP|STERILE CONTAINER|LIGHT GREEN-LI HEP|RED TOP-PLAIN

Temperature:Refrigerated
Place Of Service:Hospital Lab

URIC ACID, URINE, RANDOM
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

URINALYSIS
Container:RED/YELLOW MOTTLED URINE TUBE
Place Of Service:Hospital Lab

URINALYSIS WITH MICROSCOPIC
Container:RED/YELLOW MOTTLED URINE TUBE
Place Of Service:Hospital Lab

URINALYSIS WITH MICROSCOPIC IF INDICATED
Container:RED/YELLOW MOTTLED URINE TUBE
Place Of Service:Hospital Lab

URINALYSIS WITH MICROSCOPIC WITH CULTURE IF INDICATED
Container:1 GRAY & 1 RED/YELLOW MOTTLED URINE TUBES
Place Of Service:Hospital Lab



