



## **Swedish Inpatient LabCorp Managed Lab**

## LABORATORY CATALOG

CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
LAB748	UREA NITROGEN, URINE Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB123748	UREA NITROGEN, URINE, 24HR Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB23927	UREAPLASMA/MYCOPLASMA HOMINIS Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB141	URIC ACID Container:LIGHT GREEN-LI HEP GOLD-SST RED TOP-PLAIN Temperature:Refrigerated Place Of Service:Hospital Lab	
LAB12960	URIC ACID, BODY FLUID Container:STERILE CUP STERILE CONTAINER LIGHT GREEN-LI HEP RED TOP-PLAIN Temperature:Refrigerated Place Of Service:Hospital Lab	
LAB11450	URIC ACID, URINE, RANDOM Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB347	URINALYSIS Container:RED/YELLOW MOTTLED URINE TUBE Place Of Service:Hospital Lab	
LAB348	URINALYSIS WITH MICROSCOPIC Container:RED/YELLOW MOTTLED URINE TUBE Place Of Service:Hospital Lab	
LAB2479	URINALYSIS WITH MICROSCOPIC IF INDICATED Container:RED/YELLOW MOTTLED URINE TUBE Place Of Service:Hospital Lab	
LAB2480	URINALYSIS WITH MICROSCOPIC WITH CULTURE IF INDICATED Container:1 GRAY & 1 RED/YELLOW MOTTLED URINE TUBES Place Of Service:Hospital Lab	